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Prova 1 Federados - 2.500m Geral Absoluta
2.9.17 Resultados

Pos. Numero Nadador Clube Tempo

Juvenis, Masc.

1. 036 Paulo Andre Frota Fundacao Beatriz Santos-Clube 36:57.34
2. 063 David Matias Cristino Soc. Filarm. Uniao Artistica Piedense 37:08.61
3. 048 Andre Teodosio Clube Campismo Luz e Vida 49:11.67

Juniores, Masc.

1. 049 Daniel Nogueira Catalao Soc. Filarm. Uniao Artistica Piedense 36:29.06
DNF 062 Goncalo Valle Leite Clube Desp. Olivais e Moscavide

Seniores, Masc.

1. 050 Jose Paula Carvalho Soc. Filarm. Uniao Artistica Piedense 32:34.55
2. 040 Mario Andre Bonanca Sporting Clube de Portugal 32:34.75
3. 039 Pedro Miguel Pinotes Sporting Clube de Portugal 32:41.15
4. 001 Rafael Lourenco Gil Sport Lisboa e Benfica 35:06.63
5. 058 Rafael Filipe Nunes Sport Lisboa e Benfica 38:29.21
6. 041 Ricardo Andrade Belezas Sporting Clube de Portugal 41:08.30
7. 051 Vasco Miguel Gaspar Soc. Filarm. Uniao Artistica Piedense 41:09.96

Master I, Masc.

1. 012 Pedro Lobato Rijo Sport Algés e Dafundo 42:44.20

Master II, Masc.

1. 059 Mauro Santos Inacio Clube de Natacao do Litoral Alentejano 37:22.11
2. 005 Arseniy Lavrentyev Sport Algés e Dafundo 41:09.73
3. 043 Duarte Nuno Ferreira Fundacao Salesianos 45:05.76

Master III, Masc.

1. 030 Diogo Pedroso Almeida Assoc Desp Rec Colegio Int Monte Maior 40:05.67
2. 060 Marco Vantaggiato Clube de Natacao do Litoral Alentejano 40:29.74
3. 042 Bruno Miguel Fonseca Fundacao Salesianos 43:06.75
4. 022 Eurico Manuel Santos Assoc Desp Rec Colegio Int Monte Maior 43:14.12
5. 045 Jorge Miguel Silva Fundacao Salesianos 44:42.17
6. 014 Ricardo Miguel Frias Sport Algés e Dafundo 46:33.76
7. 018 Paulo Saltao Moutinho CCD Associacao de Nadadores dos Estoris 48:21.53
8. 029 Francisco Santos Barros Assoc Desp Rec Colegio Int Monte Maior 49:54.63
9. 064 Joao Velhelas Camara Lisboa Clube 1:09:09.74

10. 011 Paulo Jorge Neves Sport Algés e Dafundo 1:23:04.45

Master IV, Masc.

1. 069 Paulo Paula Carvalho Sporting Clube de Portugal 42:40.66
2. 013 Pedro Miguel Cordeiro Sport Algés e Dafundo 46:10.39
3. 028 Joao Manuel Silva Clube Millenniumbcp 46:17.78
4. 008 Joao Giao Martins Sport Algés e Dafundo 50:23.10
5. 047 Jose Virgulino Teodosio Clube Campismo Luz e Vida 50:27.07
6. 032 Rui Manuel Velez Clube Campismo Luz e Vida 54:55.67
7. 068 Antonio Higino Marques CCD Associacao de Nadadores dos Estoris 56:19.91
8. 027 Jorge Manuel Fernandes Clube Millenniumbcp 56:21.26
9. 016 Jose Luis Correia CCD Associacao de Nadadores dos Estoris 57:25.13

10. 057 Sebastiao Ferreira Santos Individual ANDS 1:06:32.75
11. 065 Miguel Velez Camara Lisboa Clube 1:08:19.04
12. 024 Luis Miguel Santos Individual ANL 1:09:02.70
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Prova 1, Masc., Federados - 2.500m, Master IV

Pos. Numero Nadador Clube Tempo

13. 033 Antonio Manuel Seixas Clube Millenniumbcp 1:09:34.33
DSQ 004 Jorge Manuel Narciso Individual ANL
DSQ 006 Carlos Manuel Lopes Sport Algés e Dafundo

Master V, Masc.

1. 015 Vitor Manuel Mavioso Sport Algés e Dafundo 43:04.89
2. 046 Ricardo Antonio Mendes Fundacao Salesianos 56:34.09
3. 007 Domingos Pinto Coelho Sport Algés e Dafundo 1:01:41.70
4. 038 Mario Jorge Melo Assoc Desp Rec Colegio Int Monte Maior 1:03:09.43
5. 019 Luis Silveira Viegas Sport Algés e Dafundo 1:19:42.67
6. 009 Jose Joaquim Marreiros Sport Algés e Dafundo 1:23:03.02

Absoluta Masculina, Masc.

1. 050 Jose Paula Carvalho Soc. Filarm. Uniao Artistica Piedense 32:34.55
2. 040 Mario Andre Bonanca Sporting Clube de Portugal 32:34.75
3. 039 Pedro Miguel Pinotes Sporting Clube de Portugal 32:41.15
4. 001 Rafael Lourenco Gil Sport Lisboa e Benfica 35:06.63
5. 049 Daniel Nogueira Catalao Soc. Filarm. Uniao Artistica Piedense 36:29.06
6. 036 Paulo Andre Frota Fundacao Beatriz Santos-Clube 36:57.34
7. 063 David Matias Cristino Soc. Filarm. Uniao Artistica Piedense 37:08.61
8. 059 Mauro Santos Inacio Clube de Natacao do Litoral Alentejano 37:22.11
9. 058 Rafael Filipe Nunes Sport Lisboa e Benfica 38:29.21

10. 030 Diogo Pedroso Almeida Assoc Desp Rec Colegio Int Monte Maior 40:05.67
11. 060 Marco Vantaggiato Clube de Natacao do Litoral Alentejano 40:29.74
12. 041 Ricardo Andrade Belezas Sporting Clube de Portugal 41:08.30
13. 005 Arseniy Lavrentyev Sport Algés e Dafundo 41:09.73
14. 051 Vasco Miguel Gaspar Soc. Filarm. Uniao Artistica Piedense 41:09.96
15. 069 Paulo Paula Carvalho Sporting Clube de Portugal 42:40.66
16. 012 Pedro Lobato Rijo Sport Algés e Dafundo 42:44.20
17. 015 Vitor Manuel Mavioso Sport Algés e Dafundo 43:04.89
18. 042 Bruno Miguel Fonseca Fundacao Salesianos 43:06.75
19. 022 Eurico Manuel Santos Assoc Desp Rec Colegio Int Monte Maior 43:14.12
20. 045 Jorge Miguel Silva Fundacao Salesianos 44:42.17
21. 043 Duarte Nuno Ferreira Fundacao Salesianos 45:05.76
22. 013 Pedro Miguel Cordeiro Sport Algés e Dafundo 46:10.39
23. 028 Joao Manuel Silva Clube Millenniumbcp 46:17.78
24. 014 Ricardo Miguel Frias Sport Algés e Dafundo 46:33.76
25. 018 Paulo Saltao Moutinho CCD Associacao de Nadadores dos Estoris 48:21.53
26. 048 Andre Teodosio Clube Campismo Luz e Vida 49:11.67
27. 029 Francisco Santos Barros Assoc Desp Rec Colegio Int Monte Maior 49:54.63
28. 008 Joao Giao Martins Sport Algés e Dafundo 50:23.10
29. 047 Jose Virgulino Teodosio Clube Campismo Luz e Vida 50:27.07
30. 032 Rui Manuel Velez Clube Campismo Luz e Vida 54:55.67
31. 068 Antonio Higino Marques CCD Associacao de Nadadores dos Estoris 56:19.91
32. 027 Jorge Manuel Fernandes Clube Millenniumbcp 56:21.26
33. 046 Ricardo Antonio Mendes Fundacao Salesianos 56:34.09
34. 016 Jose Luis Correia CCD Associacao de Nadadores dos Estoris 57:25.13
35. 007 Domingos Pinto Coelho Sport Algés e Dafundo 1:01:41.70
36. 038 Mario Jorge Melo Assoc Desp Rec Colegio Int Monte Maior 1:03:09.43
37. 057 Sebastiao Ferreira Santos Individual ANDS 1:06:32.75
38. 065 Miguel Velez Camara Lisboa Clube 1:08:19.04
39. 024 Luis Miguel Santos Individual ANL 1:09:02.70
40. 064 Joao Velhelas Camara Lisboa Clube 1:09:09.74
41. 033 Antonio Manuel Seixas Clube Millenniumbcp 1:09:34.33
42. 019 Luis Silveira Viegas Sport Algés e Dafundo 1:19:42.67
43. 009 Jose Joaquim Marreiros Sport Algés e Dafundo 1:23:03.02
44. 011 Paulo Jorge Neves Sport Algés e Dafundo 1:23:04.45

DSQ 004 Jorge Manuel Narciso Individual ANL
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Prova 1, Masc., Federados - 2.500m, Absoluta Masculina

Pos. Numero Nadador Clube Tempo

DSQ 006 Carlos Manuel Lopes Sport Algés e Dafundo
DNF 062 Goncalo Valle Leite Clube Desp. Olivais e Moscavide

Juvenis, Femin.

1. 034 Alexandra Couto Frazao Individual ANC 36:29.60
2. 035 Ana Rita Queiroz Fundacao Beatriz Santos-Clube 38:41.10
3. 054 Leticia Maia Andre Soc. Filarm. Uniao Artistica Piedense 39:31.31
4. 055 Margarida Cunha Barros Soc. Filarm. Uniao Artistica Piedense 55:30.03

Juniores, Femin.

1. 052 Filipa Serrano Rodrigues Soc. Filarm. Uniao Artistica Piedense 38:32.61
2. 061 Melissa Helena Lopes Clube de Natacao do Litoral Alentejano 45:39.51
3. 053 Celeste Santos Ricardo Soc. Filarm. Uniao Artistica Piedense 49:24.28

Seniores, Femin.

1. 002 Angelica Maria Andre Clube Fluvial Portuense 35:32.27
2. 056 Eva Guerreiro Carvalho Soc. Filarm. Uniao Artistica Piedense 37:08.89

Master II, Femin.

1. 031 Catia Marisa Valente Clube Campismo Luz e Vida 49:35.21
DSQ 025 Filipa Alexandra Vilar Clube Millenniumbcp

Master III, Femin.

1. 026 Helena Sofia Diogo Clube Millenniumbcp 51:06.03

Master IV, Femin.

1. 023 Isabel Baptista Ferreira Assoc Desp Rec Colegio Int Monte Maior 46:30.33
2. 010 Laura Manuela Miranda Sport Algés e Dafundo 50:15.43

Absoluta Feminina, Femin.

1. 002 Angelica Maria Andre Clube Fluvial Portuense 35:32.27
2. 034 Alexandra Couto Frazao Individual ANC 36:29.60
3. 056 Eva Guerreiro Carvalho Soc. Filarm. Uniao Artistica Piedense 37:08.89
4. 052 Filipa Serrano Rodrigues Soc. Filarm. Uniao Artistica Piedense 38:32.61
5. 035 Ana Rita Queiroz Fundacao Beatriz Santos-Clube 38:41.10
6. 054 Leticia Maia Andre Soc. Filarm. Uniao Artistica Piedense 39:31.31
7. 061 Melissa Helena Lopes Clube de Natacao do Litoral Alentejano 45:39.51
8. 023 Isabel Baptista Ferreira Assoc Desp Rec Colegio Int Monte Maior 46:30.33
9. 053 Celeste Santos Ricardo Soc. Filarm. Uniao Artistica Piedense 49:24.28

10. 031 Catia Marisa Valente Clube Campismo Luz e Vida 49:35.21
11. 010 Laura Manuela Miranda Sport Algés e Dafundo 50:15.43
12. 026 Helena Sofia Diogo Clube Millenniumbcp 51:06.03
13. 055 Margarida Cunha Barros Soc. Filarm. Uniao Artistica Piedense 55:30.03

DSQ 025 Filipa Alexandra Vilar Clube Millenniumbcp
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Prova 1, Federados - 2.500m

Geral Absoluta

1. 050 Jose Paula Carvalho Soc. Filarm. Uniao Artistica Piedense 32:34.55
2. 040 Mario Andre Bonanca Sporting Clube de Portugal 32:34.75
3. 039 Pedro Miguel Pinotes Sporting Clube de Portugal 32:41.15
4. 001 Rafael Lourenco Gil Sport Lisboa e Benfica 35:06.63
5. 002 Angelica Maria Andre Clube Fluvial Portuense 35:32.27
6. 049 Daniel Nogueira Catalao Soc. Filarm. Uniao Artistica Piedense 36:29.06
7. 034 Alexandra Couto Frazao Individual ANC 36:29.60
8. 036 Paulo Andre Frota Fundacao Beatriz Santos-Clube 36:57.34
9. 063 David Matias Cristino Soc. Filarm. Uniao Artistica Piedense 37:08.61

10. 056 Eva Guerreiro Carvalho Soc. Filarm. Uniao Artistica Piedense 37:08.89
11. 059 Mauro Santos Inacio Clube de Natacao do Litoral Alentejano 37:22.11
12. 058 Rafael Filipe Nunes Sport Lisboa e Benfica 38:29.21
13. 052 Filipa Serrano Rodrigues Soc. Filarm. Uniao Artistica Piedense 38:32.61
14. 035 Ana Rita Queiroz Fundacao Beatriz Santos-Clube 38:41.10
15. 054 Leticia Maia Andre Soc. Filarm. Uniao Artistica Piedense 39:31.31
16. 030 Diogo Pedroso Almeida Assoc Desp Rec Colegio Int Monte Maior 40:05.67
17. 060 Marco Vantaggiato Clube de Natacao do Litoral Alentejano 40:29.74
18. 041 Ricardo Andrade Belezas Sporting Clube de Portugal 41:08.30
19. 005 Arseniy Lavrentyev Sport Algés e Dafundo 41:09.73
20. 051 Vasco Miguel Gaspar Soc. Filarm. Uniao Artistica Piedense 41:09.96
21. 069 Paulo Paula Carvalho Sporting Clube de Portugal 42:40.66
22. 012 Pedro Lobato Rijo Sport Algés e Dafundo 42:44.20
23. 015 Vitor Manuel Mavioso Sport Algés e Dafundo 43:04.89
24. 042 Bruno Miguel Fonseca Fundacao Salesianos 43:06.75
25. 022 Eurico Manuel Santos Assoc Desp Rec Colegio Int Monte Maior 43:14.12
26. 045 Jorge Miguel Silva Fundacao Salesianos 44:42.17
27. 043 Duarte Nuno Ferreira Fundacao Salesianos 45:05.76
28. 061 Melissa Helena Lopes Clube de Natacao do Litoral Alentejano 45:39.51
29. 013 Pedro Miguel Cordeiro Sport Algés e Dafundo 46:10.39
30. 028 Joao Manuel Silva Clube Millenniumbcp 46:17.78
31. 023 Isabel Baptista Ferreira Assoc Desp Rec Colegio Int Monte Maior 46:30.33
32. 014 Ricardo Miguel Frias Sport Algés e Dafundo 46:33.76
33. 018 Paulo Saltao Moutinho CCD Associacao de Nadadores dos Estoris 48:21.53
34. 048 Andre Teodosio Clube Campismo Luz e Vida 49:11.67
35. 053 Celeste Santos Ricardo Soc. Filarm. Uniao Artistica Piedense 49:24.28
36. 031 Catia Marisa Valente Clube Campismo Luz e Vida 49:35.21
37. 029 Francisco Santos Barros Assoc Desp Rec Colegio Int Monte Maior 49:54.63
38. 010 Laura Manuela Miranda Sport Algés e Dafundo 50:15.43
39. 008 Joao Giao Martins Sport Algés e Dafundo 50:23.10
40. 047 Jose Virgulino Teodosio Clube Campismo Luz e Vida 50:27.07
41. 026 Helena Sofia Diogo Clube Millenniumbcp 51:06.03
42. 032 Rui Manuel Velez Clube Campismo Luz e Vida 54:55.67
43. 055 Margarida Cunha Barros Soc. Filarm. Uniao Artistica Piedense 55:30.03
44. 068 Antonio Higino Marques CCD Associacao de Nadadores dos Estoris 56:19.91
45. 027 Jorge Manuel Fernandes Clube Millenniumbcp 56:21.26
46. 046 Ricardo Antonio Mendes Fundacao Salesianos 56:34.09
47. 016 Jose Luis Correia CCD Associacao de Nadadores dos Estoris 57:25.13
48. 007 Domingos Pinto Coelho Sport Algés e Dafundo 1:01:41.70
49. 038 Mario Jorge Melo Assoc Desp Rec Colegio Int Monte Maior 1:03:09.43
50. 057 Sebastiao Ferreira Santos Individual ANDS 1:06:32.75
51. 065 Miguel Velez Camara Lisboa Clube 1:08:19.04
52. 024 Luis Miguel Santos Individual ANL 1:09:02.70
53. 064 Joao Velhelas Camara Lisboa Clube 1:09:09.74
54. 033 Antonio Manuel Seixas Clube Millenniumbcp 1:09:34.33
55. 019 Luis Silveira Viegas Sport Algés e Dafundo 1:19:42.67
56. 009 Jose Joaquim Marreiros Sport Algés e Dafundo 1:23:03.02
57. 011 Paulo Jorge Neves Sport Algés e Dafundo 1:23:04.45

DSQ 004 Jorge Manuel Narciso Individual ANL
DSQ 006 Carlos Manuel Lopes Sport Algés e Dafundo
DSQ 025 Filipa Alexandra Vilar Clube Millenniumbcp
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Prova 1, Todos, Federados - 2.500m, Geral Absoluta

Pos. Numero Nadador Clube Tempo

DNF 062 Goncalo Valle Leite Clube Desp. Olivais e Moscavide
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Prova 2 Open / Mass Event - 1.250m Geral Absoluta
2.9.17 Resultados

Pos. Numero Nadador Clube Tempo

Absoluta Masculina, Masc.

1. 312 Andre Castro Branco Escola Desportiva de Viana 24:37.72
2. 305 Bernardo Neves Ferreira Individual 24:49.31
3. 302 Sérgio Lopes Clube Nacional de Natação 24:52.50
4. 301 David Lopes Clube Nacional de Natação 26:13.57
5. 311 António Santos Ricardo Individual 28:26.33

Absoluta Feminina, Femin.

1. 307 Sofia Alexandra Rolao Sport Lisboa e Benfica 22:31.57
2. 303 Rita Barata Correia Clube Natacao Masters de Almada 30:08.58
3. 308 Isilda Gonçalves Individual 36:23.13
4. 313 Carla Alexandra Castro Escola Desportiva de Viana 43:01.14

Geral Absoluta

1. 307 Sofia Alexandra Rolao Sport Lisboa e Benfica 22:31.57
2. 312 Andre Castro Branco Escola Desportiva de Viana 24:37.72
3. 305 Bernardo Neves Ferreira Individual 24:49.31
4. 302 Sérgio Lopes Clube Nacional de Natação 24:52.50
5. 301 David Lopes Clube Nacional de Natação 26:13.57
6. 311 António Santos Ricardo Individual 28:26.33
7. 303 Rita Barata Correia Clube Natacao Masters de Almada 30:08.58
8. 308 Isilda Gonçalves Individual 36:23.13
9. 313 Carla Alexandra Castro Escola Desportiva de Viana 43:01.14
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